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Nro
4

3
6
1

Nro
102
107
106
109
108
115
110
101

Nro
212
218
217
207
210
213
203
205
208
216
202
215
214
206

Nro

Piloto
Lopez Diego
Gigante, Santiago
Martinez, Nelson

Rodriguez, Juan Manuel

Piloto
Garcia, Emanuel
Herrera, Nahuel
Pelayes, Cristian
Piccolini, Carlos
Rivero, Kevin
Spreng, German
Zarate, Jorge
Alzari, Julian

Piloto
Yanzon Juan Martin
Viel, Gonzalo
Baninetti, Carlos
Mansur Lucas
Carranza, Mariano
Fonseca, Gustavo
Ribone, Nicolas
Rodriguez Hernan
Miguez Osvaldo
Lucero, Gustavo
Lopez, Maico
Velasco, Mario
Calisaya Martin
Dominguez, Santiago

Piloto

Ciudad
Villa Maria
Villa Maria
Villa Yacanto
Cordoba

Ciudad
Embalse
Sta Rosa
Villa Maria
Villa Nueva
Villa Maria
Villa Carlos Paz
Villa Maria
Tanti

Ciudad
Rio Cuarto
Jesus Maria
Gral Cabrera
Yacanto
Sta Rosa
Alta Gracia
Almafuerte
Cordoba
James Craik
Alta Gracia
Almafuerte
Embalse
Entre Rios
Almafuerte

Ciudad

Vtas
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Vtas
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Total
1:32:53
1:35:05
1:37:27
1:19:05

Total
1:19:10
1:19:34
1:19:48
1:20:48
1:25:32
1:21:57
0:42:59

Total
0:58:45
0:58:58
0:59:39
1:00:01
1:01:28
1:01:28
1:01:35
1:03:43
1:03:47
1:05:07
1:05:17
1:06:50
1:03:17
0:10:12

Total

Prom
0:09:17
0:09:30
0:09:44
0:09:53

Prom
0:09:53
0:09:56
0:09:58
0:10:06
0:10:41
0:11:42
0:10:44

Prom
0:09:47
0:09:49
0:09:56
0:10:00
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:37
0:10:37
0:10:51
0:10:52
0:11:08
0:15:49
0:10:12

NCC MOTO PRO

Vueltal Vuelta?2
0:09:12  0:09:19
0:09:03 0:09:17
0:09:09  0:09:20
0:09:29  0:09:45
NCC MOTO SENIOR
Vueltal Vuelta?2
0:09:26  0:09:47
0:09:32  0:09:56
0:09:54 0:10:03
0:10:10 0:09:59
0:10:06 0:10:24
0:11:35  0:11:31
0:10:18 0:10:39

NCC MOTO JUNIOR

Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7

0:09:22
0:09:26
0:09:33
0:09:45

0:09:17
0:09:12
0:09:58
0:09:52

0:09:18
0:09:34
0:09:24
0:10:08

0:09:02
0:09:12
0:10:03
0:09:50

0:09:10
0:10:15
0:09:51
0:09:55

Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7

0:09:38
0:09:54
0:10:07
0:10:01
0:10:28
0:11:20
0:10:56

Vuelta3 Vuelta4 Vuelta5 Vueltab

Vueltal Vuelta?2

0:09:49  0:09:48 0:09:48
0:09:48 0:09:54 0:09:49
0:09:57 0:10:03 0:09:53
0:09:32  0:09:47 0:10:14
0:10:01 0:10:05 0:10:14
0:10:13 0:10:13 0:10:03
0:09:59 0:10:19 0:10:16
0:10:35  0:10:47 0:10:47
0:10:07 0:10:26 0:10:37
0:10:44 0:10:41 0:10:49
0:10:03 0:10:17 0:10:28
0:10:36  0:11:03 0:11:13
0:13:58 0:15:22 0:17:50
0:10:12

NCC MOTO MASTER A

Prom Vueltal Vuelta?2

Vuelta3 Vuelta4 Vueltab

0:09:50
0:09:57
0:10:01
0:10:02
0:10:33
0:14:10
0:11:06

0:09:43
0:09:47
0:09:53
0:10:10
0:10:16
0:10:16
0:09:54
0:10:28
0:10:34
0:11:15
0:10:32
0:11:35
0:16:07

0:09:56
0:11:02
0:10:08
0:10:04
0:10:37
0:11:21

0:09:48
0:09:52
0:09:51
0:10:13
0:10:30
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:32
0:11:02
0:10:51
0:12:00
0:11:20

0:09:51
0:10:00
0:09:53
0:10:07
0:10:38
0:10:50

0:09:49
0:09:48
0:10:02
0:10:05
0:10:22
0:10:33
0:10:57
0:10:34
0:11:01
0:10:47
0:11:57
0:11:03

0:10:12
0:09:34
0:09:48
0:10:14
0:11:11
0:11:10

Vuelta8 Vuelta9 Vueltal10

0:09:12
0:09:31
0:09:44
0:10:21

Vuelta 8
0:10:30
0:09:39
0:09:54
0:10:11
0:11:35

0:09:21
0:09:35
0:10:06

0:09:40
0:10:00
0:10:19
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315
304
307
309
314
313
308
312
302

Nro
401
416
414
419
407
409
403
406
405
402
417
415
418
411
404
412
413

Nro
538
530
509
552

Juan, Carlos

Farias Cristian
Noguerol, Sebastian
Juarez, Jose Angel
Galetto, Javier
Almada Dario
Merlos, Juan

Pobor Walter
Fenoglio, Pablo

Piloto
Costa, Ariel
Lamberti, Ronald
Mendieta, Rodolfo
Salvano, Daniel
Pairetti, Raul
Capcias, Roberto
Rodriguez, Ruben
Odarda, Gabriel
Fernandez, Gustavo
Acevedo, Julio
Santoni, Oscar
Andreoti, Marco
Boglione, Gustavo
Dotta, Rodolfo
Carpignano, Enrique
Moreno, Carlos
Gigena, Claudio

Piloto
Apicella, Antonio
Lamberti, Leandro
Bustos, Matias
Mansur, Mateo

Villa Maria
Santa Rosa
Almafuerte
Despefiadero
Rio Cuarto

Rio Tercero
Villa Carlos Paz
Rio Tercero
Villa del Dique

Ciudad
Alta Gracia
Villa Maria
Entre Rios
Almafuerte
Cordoba
Alta Gracia
Cordoba
Corral de Bustos
Pilar
Villa Carlos Paz
Villa Maria
Villa Maria
San Francisco
Entre Rios
Cordoba
Tanti
Tanti

Ciudad
Rio Tercero
Villa Maria
Embalse
Yacanto
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Vtas
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0:51:43
0:52:46
0:54:35
0:55:13
0:59:36
1:00:20
1:02:42
0:58:44
0:31:48

Total
0:52:34
0:53:06
0:55:29
0:55:37
0:55:39
0:56:20
0:56:23
0:56:51
0:59:41
1:00:44
1:00:48
1:01:17
1:02:19
0:52:49
0:55:11
0:58:50
1:01:47

Total
0:40:35
0:41:38
0:41:45
0:42:02

0:10:20
0:10:33
0:10:55
0:11:02
0:11:55
0:12:04
0:12:32
0:14:41
0:10:36

Prom
0:10:30
0:10:37
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:07
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:22
0:11:56
0:12:08
0:12:09
0:12:15
0:12:27
0:13:12
0:13:47
0:14:42
0:15:26

Prom
0:10:08
0:10:24
0:10:26
0:10:30

0:10:33 0:10:18 0:10:22  0:10:22
0:10:27  0:10:29 0:10:28  0:10:39
0:10:52 0:10:53 0:10:53  0:10:59
0:10:45 0:11:03 0:10:57  0:10:58
0:12:02 0:11:44 0:11:55  0:11:45
0:11:43 0:11:49 0:12:16  0:12:17
0:12:27 0:12:13 0:12:37  0:13:00
0:13:18 0:13:18 0:17:08 0:15:00
0:10:31 0:10:39 0:10:38
NCC MOTO MASTER B
Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vueltad Vueltab
0:10:46  0:10:28 0:10:33  0:10:20
0:10:33  0:10:43 0:10:47 0:10:31
0:11:26  0:11:15 0:11:00  0:10:53
0:11:26  0:11:14 0:10:59  0:11:06
0:11:07 0:11:09 0:11:12  0:11:19
0:11:07 0:11:44 0:11:19  0:11:09
0:11:20 0:11:26 0:11:34  0:11:12
0:10:52  0:11:48 0:11:28  0:11:17
0:11:47 0:11:42 0:11:53  0:12:31
0:12:00 0:11:49 0:12:09 0:12:21
0:12:34  0:12:02 0:11:45 0:12:35
0:12:03 0:12:37 0:12:27  0:12:13
0:11:57  0:13:21 0:12:20  0:12:07
0:12:55 0:1341 0:12:46  0:13:27
0:13:08 0:14:22 0:13:15 0:14:26
0:15:30 0:14:41 0:14:23  0:14:16
0:15:50 0:14:51 0:15:01 0:16:05
NCC MOTO PROMOCIONAL

Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vuelta4d
0:10:14  0:10:13 0:10:00 0:10:08
0:10:33 0:10:11 0:10:21  0:10:33
0:10:39 0:10:32 0:10:14  0:10:20
0:10:36  0:10:17 0:10:41 0:10:28

0:10:08
0:10:43
0:10:58
0:11:30
0:12:10
0:12:15
0:12:25

0:10:27
0:10:32
0:10:55
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:11:01
0:10:51
0:11:26
0:11:48
0:12:25
0:11:52
0:11:57
0:12:34



Pos
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539
504
532
510
536
513
505
521
535
516
537
534
519
531
524
515
508
529
506
512
540
507
533

Nro
626
633
601
617
616
604
603
639
609

Targuetta, Mayco
Vera, Alejandro
Cacciabue David
Bierti, Franco
Bruni, Martin
Cuadrado, Marcelo
Guala, Cristian
Lopez, Simon
Porta Victor
Rodriguez, Diego
Ponzio, Sebastian
Speroni, Fabio
Vittore, Matias
Beades, Rodrigo
Beades, Gaston
Tapia, Victor
Dagatti, German
Biazzi, Heber
Monte, Ariel
Moreyra, Pablo
Panzitta, Diego
Marin Luis

Mas, Marcos

Piloto
Aguirre, Ignacio
Cragnolini, Juan Martin
Bozzer, Alejandro
Tomassini, Javier
Faber, Mauro
Valiente, Cesar
Botasso, Pedro
Laguna, Gustavo
Artaza, Agustin

Rio Cuarto

Villa Gral Belgrano
Ucacha

Cordoba

Rio Tercero

Tio Pujio

Carmen de Areco Bs;
Villa Maria

Gral Pico - La Pampa
Alta Gracia

Rio Tercero

Gral Pico La Pampa
V. Parque Siquiman
Embalse

Embalse

Alta Gracia

Las Perdices

Villa Maria

Salto - Bs As

Tio Pujio

Rio Cuarto
Embalse
Almafuerte

Ciudad
Alta Gracia
Almafuerte
Rio Tercero
Cruz del Eje
Gigena
Pilar
Rio Tercero
Carlos Paz
La Calera

(e I R T T T T T o ~ S S S S S S S S S i i

Vtas
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0:42:44
0:42:47
0:43:14
0:43:16
0:43:45
0:43:54
0:44:34
0:44:47
0:44:59
0:45:43
0:45:47
0:45:51
0:45:55
0:45:56
0:46:23
0:47:16
0:47:43
0:48:16
0:48:29
0:48:37
0:50:13
0:11:46

Total
0:42:17
0:43:05
0:43:53
0:44:22
0:44:30
0:44:45
0:45:01
0:45:09
0:45:38

0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:48
0:10:49
0:10:56
0:10:58
0:11:08
0:11:11
0:11:14
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:27
0:11:28
0:11:29
0:11:35
0:11:49
0:11:55
0:12:04
0:12:07
0:12:09
0:12:33
0:11:46

Prom
0:10:34
0:10:46
0:10:58
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:11
0:11:15
0:11:17
0:11:24

0:10:45
0:11:09
0:10:48
0:11:01
0:10:48
0:11:00
0:11:10
0:11:28
0:11:02
0:11:27
0:11:15
0:11:04
0:11:25
0:11:11
0:11:08
0:11:42
0:12:20
0:11:41
0:12:03
0:12:11
0:13:45
0:11:46

0:10:41
0:10:46
0:11:02
0:10:42
0:10:58
0:10:59
0:11:30
0:11:34
0:11:01
0:11:30
0:11:17
0:11:16
0:11:27
0:11:21
0:11:50
0:12:08
0:11:53
0:13:41
0:12:12
0:14:33
0:11:50

0:10:36  0:10:42
0:10:26  0:10:26
0:10:38  0:10:46
0:10:38  0:10:55
0:10:58 0:11:01
0:10:54 0:11:.01
0:11:06  0:10:48
0:10:58  0:10:47
0:11:21  0:11:35
0:11:28 0:11:18
0:11:22  0:11:53
0:11:28  0:12:03
0:11:23  0:11:50
0:11:29  0:11:55
0:11:43 0:11:42
0:11:34  0:11:52
0:11:46 0:11:44
0:11:28 0:11:26
0:12:12  0:12:02
0:11:12  0:10:41
0:12:40 0:11:58

NCC MOTO PRINCIPIANTES

Vuelta 1
0:10:40
0:10:49
0:11:02
0:11:01
0:11:13
0:11:03
0:12:10
0:11:11
0:11:35

Vuelta 2
0:10:37
0:10:41
0:10:52
0:11:14
0:11:19
0:11:06
0:11:00
0:11:25
0:11:20

Vuelta3 Vuelta4d

0:10:14  0:10:46
0:10:51 0:10:44
0:10:54  0:11:05
0:11:09  0:10:58
0:11:04  0:10:54
0:11:35 0:11:.01
0:10:55  0:10:56
0:11:18 0:11:15
0:11:20 0:11:23



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Pos
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618
625
636
629
623
640
621
631
634
608
614
628
637
624
627
607
602
605
638
635
632
622
612
610
611
630

Nro
701
729
725
703
728
710

Gomez, Carlos
Dominguez, Emanuel
Bianconi, Alexis
Cravero, Rodrigo
Squaiera, Marcelo
Pagliarici, Rodolfo
Carranza, Gustavo
Montes, Walter
Haedo, Fabricio
Rodriguez, Emanuel
Riba, Diego
Ferreyra, Bruno
Garcia, Bruno
Barciocco, Federico
Otero, Manuel
Druetta, Joel
Vische, Cristian
Bono, Santiago
Sanchez, Martin
Pefialoza, Luciano
Escalante, Mauricio
Alvarez, Guillermo
Lopez, Axel

Chiabo, Mauricio
Belleti, Miguel
Bustos, Ramon

Piloto
Ezcurra, Nicolas
Bas, Agustin
Luna, Gaspar
Barco, Matias
Mondino, Bruno
Keller, Federico

Cruz del Eje
La Cruz

Tio Pujio
Morteros
Gigena

Rio Tercero
Santa Rosa
Embalse
Berrotaran
Arroyito

Rio Cuarto
Embalse
Guatimozin
Rio Cuarto
Las Perdices
Unquillo

Rio Segundo
Berrotaran
Villa Carlos Paz
Santa Rosa
Cordoba

Tio Pujio
Cordoba
Cordoba
Santa Monica

Ciudad
V Carlos Paz
La Bolsa
Los Condores
Almafuerte
Gigena
Villa La Bolsa
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Vtas
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0:46:17
0:46:24
0:46:52
0:46:55
0:47:33
0:47:38
0:48:12
0:48:15
0:48:33
0:49:08
0:49:26
0:49:30
0:49:40
0:50:38
0:51:16
0:51:27
0:52:22
0:53:42
0:38:16
0:40:34
0:41:01
0:42:18
0:51:17
0:10:52

Total
0:42:05
0:42:13
0:42:42
0:42:54
0:44:27
0:44:50

0:11:34 0:11:20 0:11:26 0:12:12  0:11:19
0:11:36  0:11:10 0:12:20 0:11:22 0:11:32
0:11:43 0:11:31 0:11:43 0:11:45 0:11:53
0:11:43 0:11:37 0:11:58 0:11:46 0:11:34
0:11:53 0:11:27 0:12:41 0:12:00 0:11:25
0:11:54 0:12:.06 0:12:14 0:11:48 0:11:30
0:12:03 0:11:34 0:12:51 0:11:44  0:12:03
0:12:03 0:11:46  0:11:27 0:13:12  0:11:50
0:12:08 0:11:58 0:12:57 0:11:55  0:11:43
0:12:17 0:11:50 0:12:11 0:12:01 0:13:06
0:12:21 0:12:17  0:12:54 0:12:06  0:12:09
0:12:22 0:11:45 0:12:19 0:12:57  0:12:29
0:12:25 0:12:20 0:12:10 0:12:45  0:12:25
0:12:39 0:12:49 0:12:55 0:12:20 0:12:34
0:12:49 0:13:54 0:12:44 0:12:09 0:12:29
0:12:51 0:12:45 0:13:45 0:12:43 0:12:14
0:13:.05 0:13:55 0:13:10 0:12:45  0:12:32
0:13:25 0:11:39 0:15:22 0:13:30 0:13:11
0:12:45 0:12:42 0:13:03 0:12:31
0:13:31 0:12:45 0:13:39 0:14:10
0:13:40 0:13:54 0:13:31 0:13:36
0:14:06 0:13:53 0:14:14 0:14:11
0:17:05 0:15:35 0:19:52 0:15:50
0:10:52 0:10:52
NCC MOTO ENDURO SPORT A

Prom Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vuelta4d
0:10:31 0:10:28 0:10:26 0:10:37 0:10:34
0:10:33 0:10:41 0:10:29 0:10:35  0:10:28
0:10:40 0:10:29 0:10:53 0:10:42  0:10:38
0:10:43 0:10:33 0:10:54 0:10:49 0:10:38
0:11:06 0:11:01 0:11:24 0:11:15  0:10:57
0:11:12 0:11:28 0:11:09 0:10:59 0:11:14



7 708
8 706
9 730
10 714
11 707
12 718
13 731
14 727
15 704
16 724
17 715
18 705
19 713
20 712
21 722
22 721
23 720
24 726
25 716
26 723

Pos Nro
808
801
805
804
802
803
806
807
810
809
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Pos Nro

Torres Marcos
Pioli, Claudio
Rodriguez, Gonzalo
Costa, Oscar
Urquiza, Alexis
Oviedo Matias
Rubiolo, Martin
Araya, Fernando
Elias, Mauro German
Velez, Jorge
Contreras, Cristian
Urbano, Juan Jose
Ramirez, Jorge
Maldonado, Cesar
Martinez, Juan Cruz
Perez, Carlos
Garcia, Alejandro
Obregon, Juan
Salera, Joaquin
Molina, Mariano

Piloto
Lopez, Nicolas
Scott, Maximiliano
Salera, Lucas
Daniluki, German
Hidalgo, Federico
Cuadrado, Nahuel
Spina, Leonardo
Olmedo, Pablo
Morais, Facundo
Ponce, Juan Jose

Piloto

Cha

Rio Segundo
Cordoba
Corral de Busto
Almafuerte
Santa Rosa
San Fransisco
Mayu Sumaj
Rio Segundo
Yacanto
Despefiaderos
Pilar

Villa Carlos Paz
Cordoba

Villa Dolores
Entre Rios
Marcos Juarez
Alta Gracia

Las Perdices
Almafuerte

Ciudad
Gral Cabrera
Santa Rosa
Las Perdices
Sta Rosa
Almafuerte
Tio Pujio
Alcira Gigena
Sta Rosa

Gral Deheza

Ciudad
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Vtas
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0:44:56
0:44:57
0:45:32
0:46:38
0:47:10
0:47:50
0:47:50
0:48:04
0:48:09
0:48:12
0:48:50
0:49:38
0:50:15
0:50:56
0:51:02
0:41:16
0:22:08
0:11:08

Total
0:42:34
0:43:55
0:44:54
0:45:23
0:45:44
0:46:59
0:47:52
0:47:21
0:14:08

Total

0:11:14 0:11:20 0:11:26 0:11:05 0:11:15
0:11:14 0:10:54 0:11:39 0:11:04  0:11:20
0:11:23 0:11:25 0:11:32 0:11:20  0:11:15
0:11:39 0:11:30 0:11:59 0:11:43 0:11:26
0:11:47 0:11:51 0:11:49 0:11:52  0:11:38
0:11:57 0:11:33 0:11:48 0:12:18 0:12:11
0:11:57 0:11:53  0:12:27 0:12:03 0:11:27
0:12:01 0:11:43 0:12:11 0:12:04 0:12:06
0:12:02 0:12:14 0:12:11 0:11:53 0:11:51
0:12:03 0:12:23 0:12:18 0:11:49 0:11:42
0:12:12 0:11:29 0:11:28 0:14:25 0:11:28
0:12:24 0:13:29 0:11:51 0:11:46  0:12:32
0:12:33 0:13:04 0:12:16 0:12:14 0:12:41
0:12:44 0:12:12 0:12:54 0:13:06 0:12:44
0:12:45 0:11:59 0:13:57 0:12:36  0:12:30
0:13:45 0:14:21 0:13:29 0:13:26
0:11:04 0:11:08 0:11:00
0:11:08 0:11:08
NCC MOTO ENDURO SPORT B

Prom Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vuelta4d
0:10:38 0:10:49 0:10:43 0:10:36  0:10:26
0:10:58 0:10:56 0:11:18 0:10:58 0:10:43
0:11:23 0:10:53 0:11:16 0:11:36  0:11:09
0:11:20 0:11:16  0:11:12 0:11:03  0:11:52
0:11:26 0:11:20 0:11:45 0:11:18 0:11:21
0:11:44 0:12:21 0:11:44 0:11:21  0:11:33
0:11:58 0:11:43 0:11:50 0:12:17  0:12:02
0:15:47 0:14:10 0:17:44 0:15:27
0:14:08 0:14:08

NCC MOTO SUB 16
Prom Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vuelta4d
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902
904
903
906
912
901
909
907
910
911
905

Nro

A WER N

Nro
106
102
104
109
105
113
110
112
108
111

Nro
306
319
310

Carosella, Matias
Bustos, Facundo
Alzari, Heber

Santa Rosa
Tanti
Tanti

Maisonnave, Juan Tomas Santa Rosa

Granja, Francisco
Scott, Agustin
Costa, Nicolas
Marin, Rodrigo
Oviedo, Tobias
Garcia, Maximiliano
Morales, Thaiel

Piloto
Viel, Facundo

Roggero, Maximiliano

Terrier, Juan Pablo
Achilli, Jose Andres

Piloto
Frini, Andrés
Lauret, Matias
Rocamundi, Daniel
Gerbino, Sebastian
Beades, Pablo
Villarreal, Esteban
Beades, Alejandro
Pepicelli, Danilo
Patifio, Jorge
Berg, Julian

Piloto
Copponi, Mayco
Giacobre, Gustavo
Clemente, Leandro

Alta Gracia
Santa Rosa
Corral de Bustos
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Marcos Juarez
Santa Rosa

Ciudad
Jesus Maria
Rio Tercero
Las Perdices
Villa Maria

Ciudad
Santa Rosa
Jesus Maria
Cordoba
Villa Maria
Embalse
Cordoba
Embalse
Bell Ville
La Calera
Sta Rosa La Pampa

Ciudad
Villa Maria
Gral Pico
Almafuerte

PN MDS

Vtas

o 00 0o

Vtas

(e}

O O OO OO OO O O

Vtas

0:44:40
0:45:52
0:45:58
0:48:28
0:49:55
0:53:31
0:53:43
0:53:58
0:54:16
0:32:18
0:16:12

Total
1:09:13
1:10:50
1:12:40
1:14:12

Total
0:57:42
0:58:19
0:58:26
0:59:29
1:04:09
1:04:20
1:06:30
1:07:53

Total
0:41:25
0:42:02
0:42:05

0:11:10
0:11:28
0:11:29
0:12:07
0:12:28
0:13:22
0:13:25
0:13:29
0:13:34
0:16:09
0:16:12

Prom
0:08:39
0:08:51
0:09:05
0:09:16

Prom
0:09:37
0:09:43
0:09:44
0:09:54
0:10:41
0:10:43
0:11:05
0:11:18

Prom
0:10:21
0:10:30
0:10:31

0:11:21  0:11:06
0:11:18  0:11:57
0:11:08 0:11:40
0:11:59 0:12:09
0:12:00 0:12:33
0:13:12  0:13:07
0:13:38 0:13:13
0:13:25 0:13:29
0:14:26  0:13:31
0:12:49 0:19:29
0:16:12
NCC QUAD SENIOR

Vueltal Vuelta?2
0:08:29 0:08:29
0:09:05 0:08:42
0:09:24  0:09:08
0:09:22  0:09:11

NCC QUAD JUNIOR

0:11:06  0:11:07
0:11:29  0:11:08
0:11:35  0:11:35
0:12:33  0:11:47
0:12:34  0:12:48
0:13:47 0:13:25
0:13:34 0:13:18
0:13:25  0:13:39
0:13:16  0:13:03

Vuelta3 Vueltad4 Vuelta5 Vuelta6 Vuelta7

0:08:43 0:08:36
0:08:39 0:08:41
0:08:56  0:08:48
0:09:13  0:09:15

Vuelta3 Vuelta4 Vuelta5 Vueltab

Vueltal Vuelta?2
0:09:41 0:09:54 0:09:39  0:09:30
0:09:51  0:09:47 0:09:44  0:09:43
0:09:32  0:09:42 0:09:44  0:09:46
0:11:33  0:09:17 0:09:48 0:09:28
0:11:12  0:10:02 0:10:39  0:10:42
0:11:18 0:10:34 0:10:23  0:10:47
0:10:28  0:10:57 0:10:55 0:11:48
0:11:01 0:10:35 0:10:30  0:11:17

NCC QUAD PROMOCIONAL

Vueltal Vuelta2 Vuelta3 Vuelta4d
0:10:55 0:10:26 0:09:57  0:10:07
0:10:36  0:10:17 0:10:23  0:10:46
0:10:52  0:10:00 0:11:12  0:10:.01

0:08:40
0:09:00
0:08:53
0:09:15

0:09:25
0:09:22
0:09:41
0:09:38
0:11:07
0:10:29
0:11:09
0:11:39

0:08:37
0:08:48
0:09:06
0:09:25

0:09:33
0:09:52
0:10:01
0:09:45
0:10:27
0:10:49
0:11:13
0:12:51

0:08:48
0:09:08
0:09:08
0:09:15

Vuelta 8
0:08:51
0:08:47
0:09:17
0:09:16



Pos
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318
303
316
317
311
324
315
307
314
313

Nro
24
28
21
23

Peralta Gerardo
Monaco, Bernabé
Hidalgo, Matias
Marconi, Mariano
Caneo, Ezequiel
Pedraza, Victoria
Benito, Anibal
Salera, Abel
Gagliardi, Nicolas
Garay, Walter

Piloto
Oviedo Mateo
Baez, Matias
Carosella Franco

Delgado, Geremias

V. Ciudad Parque
Salta

Totoral

Cruz del Eje
Embalse

Villa Maria
Cordoba

Las Perdices
Villa Maria

La Rioja

Ciudad
Santa Rosa
Rio Tercero
Santa Rosa
Tio Pujio

P NSRS

Vtas
10
10

0:42:40
0:42:55
0:43:18
0:44:27
0:45:14
0:46:03
0:46:13
0:52:46
0:23:10
0:14:10

Total
0:14:14
0:15:08
0:16:04
0:08:24

0:10:40
0:10:43
0:10:49
0:11:06
0:11:18
0:11:30
0:11:33
0:17:35
0:11:35
0:14:10

0:11:01
0:11:26
0:10:48
0:11:05
0:11:24
0:11:24
0:11:40
0:12:37
0:11:20
0:14:10

NCC MINI ENDURO

0:10:39
0:10:26
0:10:49
0:11:28
0:11:12
0:11:29
0:11:33
0:21:13
0:11:50

0:10:31
0:10:23
0:10:43
0:10:56
0:11:32
0:11:29
0:11:37
0:18:56

0:10:29
0:10:40
0:10:58
0:10:58
0:11:06
0:11:41
0:11:23



